## Her Cheng (YASUSU) Co., Ltd.

## Shock absorbers for passenger cars, bicycles, motorcycles, ATVs

ounded in 1978, Her Cheng (YASUSU) Co., Ltd. is a veteran specialist in the design, development, and manufacturing of high-quality shock absorbers for passenger cars, bicycles, motorcycles, motor scooters, and all terrain vehicles (ATVs). The company claims that it is fully capable of customizing products for all kinds of clients.

To meet increasingly strong demand and stringent requirements from its customers worldwide, Her Cheng set up a factory in

Thailand in 1988 and won ISO 9000 certification for its factories both there and in Taiwan.

With its accumulated shock-absorber know-how and expertise, Her Cheng has become a major player in the supply of high-end performance products that provide the finest of riding and driving pleasure to end users worldwide.

In addition to leader-of-the-pack performance, most of the company's shock absorbers offer such features as the availability of different dimensions and custom-made services, CNC machined and hard anodized shock bodies, SCM440 piston rods, double oil seals, dual-speed compression and rebound adjustment, remote reservoir with compression adjustment, spring preload adjustment, and nitrogen filling..

Her Cheng is committed to the continued production of innovative, quality, and reliable products and the ongoing provision of the best customer services. The company welcomes you to contact it for further information.



## Her Cheng (YASUSU) Co., Ltd.

No. 148, Yanxin St., Yongkang Dist., Tainan,

Taiwan 710

Tel: 886-6-253-4106 Fax: 886-6-253-4109

E-mail: service@yasusu.com Website: www.yasusu.com

## Her Cheng (YASUSU) Co., Ltd.